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Fabric: Aida 14, White
90w X 318h Stitches
16.33w X 57.69h cm

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

DNDNODNDNDNDNDNDODNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNNNNNNDNNNDNNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDN

OOOEOE RO e O]
FHHENE G N S N & xS N 8 < 7 R

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

1
208
210
309
310
312
327
334
336
352
353
413
414
603
605
606
721
727
728
743
783
817
904
906
907
921
963
975
3325
3340
3821
3823
3854

White
Lavender-VY DK
Lavender-MD
Rose-DK

Black

Baby Blue-VY DK
Violet-VY DK
Baby Blue-MD
Navy Blue
Coral-LT

Peach

Pewter Gray-DK
Steel Gray-DK
Cranberry
Cranberry-vVY LT
Bright Orange-Red
Orange Spice-MD
Topaz-VY LT

Topaz
Yellow-MD
Topaz-MD

Coral Red-VY DK
Parrot Green-VY DK
Parrot Green-MD
Parrot Green-L1T
Copper

Dusty Rose-UL VY LT
Golden Brown-DK
Baby Blue-LT
Apricot-MD

Straw

Yellow-UL Pale
Autumn Gold-MD

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
H— 1 DMC 310 Black
[ IEEREXRE 1 DMC 606 Bright Orange-Red
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Usage Summary
Huren Ha MOTOK: 6
InuHa MoOTKa: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[JDMC 1 58 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B oMc 208 385 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JboMCc 210 187 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 309 95 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 310 574 0 0 0 165.3 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DoMCc 312 709 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W oMc 327 72 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B oMCc 334 1667 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 336 213 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 352 62 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 353 220 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DoMCc 413 138 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B oMCc 414 15 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OoMc 603 319 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 605 297 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 606 1050 0 0 0 6.1 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EdoMc 721 639 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMCc 727 161 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMc 728 967 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 743 546 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OboMc 783 417 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmoMCc 817 70 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 904 158 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DoMCc 906 854 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OoMc 907 1000 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B oMc 921 767 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 963 81 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 975 473 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3325 220 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OIbMC 3340 17 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3821 85 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 3823 174 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3854 62 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



